KYNOLOGISCHER VEREIN
THUN UND UMGEBUNG

Name
Glauser
Helfer
Kiffer
Ruch
Stygol
Luginbihl
Schar
Spychiger
Andrey
Gerber
Hostettler
Parihar
Brauer
Frantzen
Schar
Soltermann
Wells
Braun
Gottschalk-Nydegger
Hess
Schwarz
Stucki
Tschanz
Wagner
Binzegger
Flury
Gianiel
Knobel
Knuchel
Magert
Nussbaum
Oppliger
Wagner
Bachmann
Dietrich
Hadorn
Mathys
Spring
Tschanz
Tschanz
Braun
Bruch
Fuhrer
Gerber
Jenni
Mattioli
Mattioli
Schar

Rangliste Military 27. April 2024

Vorname
Manuela
Toni
Nina
Nadine
Christoph
Vanessa
Brigitte
Anina
Jenny
Yvonne
Monika
Jasmin
Nicole
Enya
Katharina
Sara
Therese
Carole
Nathalie
Nicole
Rahel
Doris
Gisela
Silvia
Heidi
Renate
Claudia
Monika
Patrtick
Jacqueline
Stephan
Michaela
Silvia
Coni
Erica
Andrea
Tanja
Rahel
Brigitte
Corinne
Carole
Alexa
Yolanda
Stephanie
Kim
Norina
Norina
Brigitte

Name Hund
Pan

Joy

Myla
Kishi
Skotta
Ciaran
Heaven
Syrah

Flo

Rexy
Rochat
Janga
Jjoy
Nayra
Indira
Fuego
Bogart
Honey vom Haus Vax
Nuschka
Yuna

Lilly
Takumi
Rico
Barney Blue
Mikado
Pici pea
Fynn
Yuma
Jari

Joya
Roxy

Nila

Cash Cow
Blue
Nemo
Nice
Basco
Nox

Luk
Bradley
Ristretto v. Roseli Garte
Dr. Cox
Flynn
Lilly-Fee
Calya
Siena
Zora
Ashani

TOTAL
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91

Rang
1
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Baumgartner
Brechbihl
Hofer
Hofmeister
Macor
Meyerhans
Spring
Blattner
Burgunder
Cornu Maurer
Ettlin

Galli

Parihar
Schoch
Schuler
Schultheiss
Staudenmann
Steinhauer
Jungen
Kinner

Lipp
Rogenmoser
Tschanz
Fankhauser
Gfeller

Reichen, Familie

Ueltschi
Wegmiiller
Werder
Bruch
Dietrich
Flury
Furrer
Oser
Zahnd
Abblhl
Blattner
Garcia
Menzi
Nussbaum
Nydegger
Oser

Von Gunten
Binzegger
Graber
Haudenschild
Helfer
Schufaisl
Werder
Zahnd
Blatter
Bosiger
Burgunder
Dietrich

Uschi
Margrit
Barbara
Sandra
Carmen
Helene
Stephanie
Daniela
Claudia
Irene
Ursula
Nadine
Brigitte
Sonja
Manuela
Ivo
Ursula
Isabelle
Sophia
Karin
Debby
Monika
Angelika
Coni
Hansruedi

Beatrice
Lorena
Marianne
Alexa
Saskia u.Peter
Renate
Sandra
Enya
Esther
Sonja
Daniela
Brigitte
Benjamin
Stephan
Cassy
Eva
Bianca
Erica
Stephanie
Anna
Elisabeth
Sarina
Marianne
Esther
Angela
Sonja
Claudia
Saskia u.Peter

Nala
Nanuk
Ayscha
Joyita
Sophie
Milou
Ava
Lenny
LaOla
Woray
Yashi
Fenja
Jerry
Jaco
Liini
Luna
Jonah
Timi
Roy
Slayer
Heaven
Benza
Misu
Chilly
Merlin
Rusky
Milo
Bo
Joya
Hot Chocolate
Pari
Cara
Maja
Luna
Bobby
Baija
Kira
Lary
Anubia
Glenn
Ora
Herbie
Juna
Bonsai
Fayo
Lemon
Qwinn
Phonix
Aramie
Finn
Sam
Teddy
Pauline
Arrow

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83



Ettlin
Fuhrer
Gerber
Kunz
Ledermann
Lischer
Soltermann
Blatter
Delagiuis
Hernandez
Jost

Meyer
Odermatt
Persotto
Burri

Jost
Kleinser
Rogenmoser
Sommer
Antener
Flickiger
Flakiger
Fuhrer
Mischler
Peronino
Wells
Willener
Haldemann
Mader
Parihar
Pfandler
Schranz
Zbinden
Brechbihl
Meyer
Schmid
Schmid
Stucki

Graf
Minder
Reusser
Kaufmann
Borter
Frutig
Gaillet
Meister
Schiitz
Flakiger

Gerber-Kohler

Monteil
Born
Ladrach
Pecka
Scharer

Ursula
Patricia
Stephanie
Priska
Diana
Stephanie
Rilana
Angela
Heidi
Betsy

Susi
Natalie
Helena
Sandra
Sandra
Esther
Kim
Eveline
Roger

Louisa&Ruben

Patrizia
Michelle
Rosmarie

Daniela und Andreas

Verena
Therese
Noyeli
Marianne
Barbara
Brigitte
Brigitte
Anjja
Anita
Nicole
Gabriela
Carole
Marina
Michaela
Ursula
Barbara
Svenja
Daniela
Erica
Stephanie
Léanne
Seline
Christine
Finn
Elsbeth
Isabelle
Susanne
Barbara
Silvia
Caroline

Rony
Akela
Liro
Franklyn
Andy
Jaschka
Vannio v.d. Lueg
Pado
Inka
Riley
Coco
Rume
Jax
Sara
Dash
Elina
Anuk
Elliot
Eowyn
Yuma
Freddy
Scott
Jul
Jerry
Wally
Nelson
Leo
Nora
Flo
Foxy
Aysha
Ela
Kyra
Som
Simon
Danilo
Nita
Teddy

Flynn of Chocolate Danamitt

Simba
Lucy
Lewis
Nila
Tayfun
Jarno
Eyla
Laika
Gerry
Chiara
Holly
Teal
Ariko vom Vannestadal
Mike
Neo

83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
76
76
76
75
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
72
72
71
71

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
26
26
27
27



Tschanz
Ledermann
Mischler
Schufaisl
Wegmiiller
Fankhauser
Nussbaum
Oesch
Hauser
Steiner
Graber
Gurtner
Jenni
Niederhauser
Steiner
Viatte
Honegger
Jaggi
Schafroth
Jost

Max
Dubach
Rolli
Loffler
Christen
Gaillet
Scharer

Corinne
Simon

Daniela und Andreas

Ingrid
Lorena
Monika
Sandra
Corina
Yvonne
Yael
Stephanie
Hugo Dieter
Ruth
Nicole
Alice
Corinne
Marion
Anita
Nadia
Franziska
Miriam
Brigitte
Heidi
Yvonne
Sereina
Raymond
Regula

Darren
Roki
Fly
Jay
Wino
Wilson
Lana
Nera
Toffee
Bessy
Nailo
Thasco
Kimbo
Fynn
Billi
Walt
Yoomee
Milo
lomee
Balu
Toffi
Sami
Jasper
Juna
Aimo
Yara
lla

71
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
67
66
66
66
65
65
64
62
57
53
51
51

27
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
33
33
34
35
36
37
38
38



